
Chehalis Girls Fastpitch Association (CGFA)  Centralia Girls Softball Association (CGSA)  
 

T-BALL  
CHEHALIS (CGFA) T-BALL 

Berwick Manufacturing 
Matt Sayers 

SHC Sparkly Unicorns 
Randy Gallagher 

Washington Orthopedics 
Megan Lord 

CENTRALIA (CGSA) T-Ball 
Sparkling Warthogs – Olympia Morris 

 
WEEK 1 

Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 
Tuesday, May 7 5:30 pm Rec 3 T-BALL WA Orthopedics Sparkling Warthogs 
 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL Berwick Manufacturing SHC Sparkly Unicorns 
Thursday, May 9 5:30 pm Borst 4 T-BALL Sparkling Warthogs SHC Sparkly Unicorns 
Friday, May 10 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL WA Orthopedics Berwick Manufacturing 

WEEK 2 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, May 13 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL SHC Sparkly Unicorns WA Orthopedics 
 5:30 pm Borst 4 T-BALL Sparkling Warthogs Berwick Manufacturing 

WEEK 3 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Tuesday, May 21 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL SHC Sparkly Unicorns Berwick Manufacturing 
Thursday, May 23 5:30 pm Borst 4 T-BALL Sparkling Warthogs WA Orthopedics 
Friday, May 24 5:30 pm Rec 1 T-BALL WA Orthopedics SHC Sparkly Unicorns 
 5:30 pm Rec 2 T-BALL Berwick Manufacturing Sparkling Warthogs 

WEEK 4 
Wed, May 29 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL SHC Sparkly Unicorns Sparkling Warthogs 
Thursday, May 30 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL Berwick Manufacturing WA Orthopedics 

WEEK 5 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday,  June 3 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL WA Orthopedics Sparkling Warthogs 
Tuesday, June 4 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL WA Orthopedics SHC Sparkly Unicorns 
Thursday, June 6 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL Sparkling Warthogs Berwick Manufacturing 
Friday, June 7 5:30 pm Rec 2 T-BALL SHC Sparkly Unicorns Berwick Manufacturing 

WEEK 6 
Date Time Field Div Home Team Visiting Team 

Monday, June 10 5:30 pm Rec 4 T-BALL WA Orthopedics Berwick Manufacturing 
 5:30 pm Borst2 T-BALL Sparkling Warthogs SHC Sparkly Unicorns 

 

Rainout information after 4:00 pm: Borst Park: www.cityofcentralia.com • Recreation Park - www.ci.chehalis.wa.us 

http://www.cityofcentralia.com/
http://www.ci.chehalis.wa.us/

	CHEHALIS (CGFA) T-BALL

